ASSIGNMEN From (Person): Inj Ra-hila of AG1 Estimated Cost: OD (TP INS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA / INV / MV / CS To Inspect Vehicle No. SCG 3026A St Workshop m/s Fastac 4 of I Conci Bulki Ave & #01-46/46/50 Policy No. Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	Date/Fine: 9.10.19 3.55p.M Bill to: Insured: SGY 3978 U Tel: 98218445
Estimated Cost: DD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS To Inspect Vehicle No: SEG 3026A at Workshop m/s FASAC 4 John Control Guicil Ave & #01-46/46/50 Policy No: Sum Insured: Make of Veh:	Insured: SGY 3978 U Tel: 98218445 Claim No: C10004238 Ky Excess:
To Inspect Vehicle No. SEG 30%A It Workshop m/s Faster 4 It Collei Gulci Ave L #01- 46/48/50 Policy No. Sum Insured: Make of Veh.	Claim No: C10004234 Ky Excess:
Colley No: Sum Insured: Make of Veh:	Claim No: C10004234 Ky Excess:
Policy No:	Claim No: C10004238 Ky Excess:
Make of Veh.	Excess
	D.O.A. 9.10.2019
(Chent's Record)	
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 9.10.19 3.59p. Person Contacted:	Jason H.O.D Endousement Vehicle IN 19 UT
Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate	
StE 3026A - ((3) A16 130 ro.27)	1 - paswa 120- 25/10/2013
S61 31750 - CC 6/ EQ 1/60	12414/Kel362 DOA-11/07/216
10/10/19 @ 11.04 on Armed luy, we	e are purding estimate from veg

	/		
(OLIVIATÓ) Wef REF:	A61/		
ASS, REC. BY: MOVIES	SSIGNMENT		
1	SKEZO	26A Yr Regn: 23/	2/2
From: Date:	Type: War M.Cycle / Bus / V	/an / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Move	c/
Estimated Cost:	Truck/Traller or (A		
OD (TP)WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV		rots firte as	1591
To Inspect Vehicle No. SKE 3026A	- /.	AIC: Insured / St	ANTINITIS
at Workshop m/s	Colour Cny	6.4090 (1900) DOS (5.40	
di	Sp.Reading 1169	DO TINBUIL III SUITE I	MC1311/1/1922
Insured:	Eng/No:	A= 1 (/// A) = (-	· 7 cmv
Policy No.	_	AFW YIMCS	7 19706
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 696d / Fair / Poor	111	/
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jenumed / I		7
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inceder / Jammed / I		0.00
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / Stim / STD A		2
	Tyre Size: F:	215/45-02	17
(Policy Condition)	R:		
USING IT THE YER REG SOMMONOOD IN	DIS BSIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIF	SILIZA/MICIOHTSU/PIR/	SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / (OKO)br	- Per 10 10	
Bal, or Market Value: 7.4	Eront /	Rear	6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mr	n R/Bal.	mm
Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mu	n L/Bal. 6	mmi
Est Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/10/19	0.0.1. 9/	10/19
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		
1876		r OIS NIS UIC Rooft	00.00
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN	001	Sof &	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis fram	e / Body Structure affected o	lue to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	1,2 50	9000	
LTAIFFEZ Nett SIZE			
30/10/19 4/5 \$ 3700 Confin	Such No. 10	A \$ 10277 80, 70	14)
30/10/19 1/5 0 1100 Cantin	700	100/11	1
	THE PART OF THE PART OF	10	
	RECEIVED 8 DCT 20	13	
	8 0 6		
Date/Time File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	4	
1910 ham : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	2 Survey Fee:	
Detailing, File Ratum to?	neraceconstruction and entire a	Transportation	<u> </u>
2 Ad	d Fee: : Site Insp (\$)5 +R35	
70	: Interview (8	, Photos	
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 3700	: Weekend (\$).	350
		TOTAL	

Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

From:

Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent: To:

Wednesday, 9 October, 2019 3:55 PM

Cc:

Admin-D (LKKAuto) SUR; Justin Wong

Subject:

TPPD Survey: Claim ref:C10004238/KY || OI- SGY3978U (Blue) TP- SKE3026A ||

Est:0.00 || Fastech

Hi Team,

We would like to arrange TP PRS for SKE3026A. They have chosen Mr. Marcus Chua to survey their clients vehicle.

Please confirm. Thank you.

Regards,

Ivv Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E ivv.r@budgetdirect.com.sg



Trusted Service Award

insurance

Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sg

auto 🌡 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as Budget Direct Insurance.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may

be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Jason <Jason@fastechauto.com.sg> Sent: Wednesday, 9 October 2019 3:42 PM

To: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: Lina Pang <Lina.pang@fastechauto.com.sg>; Jenny Law <jenny.law@fastechauto.com.sg>; Justin Wong

<justin.wong@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Request for PRS SKE3026A DOA:09/10/2019 (Third Party Claim) || C10004238

Without Prejudice

Dear Ivy,

We will like to select Marcus Chua LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey the vehicle.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jason Tang Fastech Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 AutoBay Singapore 417883 Tel: 67465405 Hp: 98218445 [ason@fastechauto.com.sg

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/

From: Jason < Jason@fastechauto.com.sg> Sent: Wednesday, 9 October 2019 3:12 PM To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: Lina Pang <Lina.pang@fastechauto.com.sg>; Jenny Law <jenny.law@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: Request for PRS SKE3026A DOA:09/10/2019 (Third Party Claim)

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir and Madam.

Your insured vehicle SGY3978U.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SKE3026A.

Date of accident: 09.10.2019.

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Best Regards

Jason Tang Fastech Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 AutoBay Singapore 417883

Tel: 67465405 Hp: 98218445

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 10 October 2019 11:04 AM

To:

'Ivy Ratilla'; assignments

Cc:

SUR; 'Justin Wong'

Subject:

RE: TPPD Survey: Claim ref:C10004238/KY || OI- SGY3978U (Blue) TP- SKE3026A ||

Est:0.00 | Fastech

Dear Ivy,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SKE 3026A on 09/10/2019.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 9 October 2019 4:07 PM

To: 'Ivy Ratilla' <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; 'Justin Wong' <justin.wong@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TPPD Survey: Claim ref:C10004238/KY | | OI- SGY3978U (Blue) TP- SKE3026A | | Est:0.00 | | Fastech

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for your assignment.

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ivy Ratilla < ivv.r@budgetdirect.com.sg > Sent: Wednesday, 9 October, 2019 3:55 PM
To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) < admin-d@lkkauto.com >

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Justin Wong <justin.wong@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: TPPD Survey: Claim ref:C10004238/KY | | OI- SGY3978U (Blue) TP- SKE3026A | | Est:0.00 | | Fastech

Hi Team,

We would like to arrange TP PRS for SKE3026A. They have chosen Mr. Marcus Chua to survey their clients vehicle.

Please confirm. Thank you.

Regards,

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Foru

Das WeltAuto.

Some decisions don't have to weigh heavily on

Kla Forte

Price Range

Depreciation

2012

Vehicle Type

Map



Home * Used Cars * Kruise Auto * Kia Cerato Forte 1.6M SX

Kia Cerato Forte 1.6M SX

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$22,800					
Depreciation ①	\$7,330 /y View mod	er dels with similar de	Reg Date		-Jan-2012 yrs 3mths 19days	s COE left)
Mileage	139,000 k	cm (18.1k /yr)	Manufactur	red ⑦ 20:	10	
Road Tax 🕜	\$738 /yr		Transmissio	on Aut	to	
Dereg Value	\$18,175 a	s of today (chang	e) OMV 🗇	\$11	1,793	
COE 💮	\$48,112		ARF 🕖	\$11	,793	
Engine Cap	1,591 cc		Power	91	2 kW (122 bhp)	
Curb Weight 💮	1,229 kg		No. of Owne	ers 🖱 1		



Type of Vehicle

1.6L 4 Cylinders Inline 16 Valves DOHC Engine, 124Bhp, ABS, SRS Airbags, Knockdown Rear Seats. View specs of the Kia Cerato Forte (2009-2013)

Accessories

Leather Seats, Sports Rims, Built In Audio With Steering Controls, Retractable Side Mirrors, Reverse Sensors, Solar Films.

Description

New Arrival! 1 Owner Only! Rare 6 Speed Manual Unit. Well Maintained. Low Mileage Done. Come With One More Free Servicing Before Handover. Hassle Free. 100% Accident Free. No Any Repair Needed By Next Owner. Come View To Believe. High Loan And Trade In Welcome! Please Call For A Viewing/Test Drive Appointment Now! Do Not Miss Before It's Gone.

Category

PARF Car

Compare

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=860430&DL=1095

Mid-Sized Sedan











Shortlist

Compare More /

Report Error

Seller Information

Company Kruise A

* dealer's

* 31 vehs

Address 61 Ubi Av

Search ca

Location

Automobil

Office No

6547151

Contact Person(s)

Colin Elden

1/3

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cara

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Foru

Sigr

Login

UOB

We're revving up our celebrations for our first-year milestone

Kia Forte

Price Range

Depreciation

2012

Vehicle Type

5

Home » Used Cars » Tim Bock Enterprise » Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX

Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX

Price Depreciation	\$24,800 \$8,490 /yr View models with similar depi	Reg Date	30-Jan-2012
Depreciation 🕖			30-Jan-2012
		C	(2yrs 3mths 19days COE left)
Mileage	130,000 km (16.9k /yr)	Manufactured 🗇	2011
Road Tax	\$738 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value	\$17,358 as of today (change)	ому 🗇	\$10,432
COE 💮	\$48,112	ARF ①	\$10,432
Engine Cap	1,591 cc	Power	91.2 kW (122 bhp)
Curb Weight	1,261 kg	No. of Owners	1

Features

Type of Vehicle

Powerful 1.6L DOHC Engine, Responsive Auto Transmission Gear Box, ABS, SRS Airbags, Auto Climatic Aircon Controls, Steering Control, Reverse Sensors. View specs of the Kia Cerato Forte (2009-2013)

Accessories

Factory Fitted Audio System, Sports Rims, Leather Seats, Side Mirrors With Indicators, Reverse Sensors, 10 Years Renew Can Be Arranged.

Description

100% Loan Available! 1 Owner. Excellent Condition Sporty Kia Forte. Serving Done Regularly. New Paint. Newly Arrived, Call Now!

Category

PARF Car

Status

Availabl

Compare



Map









Shortlist Report Error

Mare :

Seller Information

Company	Tim Boc
	 dealer's
	⇒ 10 vehs
Address	210 Turf (
	Search ca
Location	Car Mall (

Contact Person(s)

Office No

Richard Raymonc

6459561

Mid-Sized Sedan

> Back to One Motoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	187G
Vehicle No.:	SKE3026A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Oct 2019
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	CERATO FORTE 1.6 SX 6AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	G4FCBH209539
Chassis No.:	KNAFW411MC5578504
Maximum Power Output:	91.1 kW (122 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,858.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Feb 2012
First Registration Date:	23 Feb 2012
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,858.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Feb 2022
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$7,714.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Feb 2022
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$46,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,108.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$18,822.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Oct 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any withit misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

CAN SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	09/10/2019 16:56	
Date Of Accident	09/10/2019 11:05	
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 302 UBI AVENUE 1 CARPARK	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

minute equipment	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	A RESIDENCE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKE3026A	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	KOH CHIEW KEONG	
NRIC No	S6836187G	
Email Address	ALANKOHCK68@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83889890	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83889890	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	KIA	
Market	the same and a second of the same and the sa	

	11.5.4
Model	CERATO FORTE-1.6 SX (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used time of accident	at PRIVATE USE

time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number MT/00602241

Cover Note Number

Name of Insurance Company

Driver Name of Driver KOH CHIEW KEONG

NRIC No S6836187G Date Of Birth 30/09/1968 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 20/04/1989

Driving Experience 30 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83889890

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-83889890

EMail Address ALANKOHCK68@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 426 BEDOK NORTH ROAD #07-519

Postcode

460426

Was driver an employee of the insured's Company NO

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGY3978U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA / COROLLA AXIO 1.5 A

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- I PRINT HE TO SECURITY OF SHAPE OF THE RECEIPT TO SPEED UP THE COURSE PRINTED
- This team must be somewhere the Sire Policybolides and/or she Authorized Deliver
- The contract product most be at published and accurate as possible. Any with overspectation or anti-according of markets and contract component to report the policy liability.
- A 1994 hours and acceptance of time from by report and commerced in next an admission of policy dabling on the part of the insurance
- any false reporting may be referred to the Folice for Investigation.
- the report sell be howeviled by the recover of the GSA income Management Centre emblaned by the Geogral intervents association of Singapore (GIA) for extraining and that Jopes of this report will for a fee by made examine upon application by association of Singapore (GIA) for extraining and that Jopes of this report will for a fee by made examine upon application by association of Singapore (GIA) for extraining and that Jopes of this report will for a fee by made examine upon application by
- By the indefined of the report to the impress you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report firms made analysis afterned.
- E. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

randerstand, accommonly, agree and execute that

- All manners we work that and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("SAA") keep are method to collect, use, exclose and for previous data, personal information set dut in the [foreign and any other personal information provided by the opposite of previous types of the personal information of Singapore and any other personal information of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the perposer() and character beautiful to the support of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the perposer() of t
 - assessing coming and/or healing with my claims rockeding the settlement of the cours, and any necessary myselections relating to the claim.
 - (ii) mys-digating this accident and/or my claims
 - (bill carrying but and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enqueries by me-
 - (N) ours matering my claims (or lains) the mailing of confusion decide, statements, imposes, reports or notices to min, which could involve disclosure of certain sensonal data about me to bring about shelvery of this same as well as on the exercisal count of consispositional packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administrating processing, handling antifor dealing with my dame. (color-threty the "Purposes")
- (b) all integration who have institute exticle(s) proposed in this accident and the manager havyers/law forms, may/are permitted to codect, into colors and/or process my Personal Information for one of more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be decisived by any of the insurers und/or GIA to their shad party tervice providers or against moding their support/less famil, which may be alred outside of Sepapore, for one or source of the above. Purportes
- (ii) my Personal information will also be infected and used to energie claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management is present and all future stilling.
- (a) The information agrouped and or off above may be thirted / discussed.
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other, their parties that entitle in embassing, investigating, conscious or managing it was registered, and indicates in endigonement against its inflationality required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) his complying with appointments under any regulations; laws or court before.

Politybolder's Synstane Date & Those tonion's Squattre (if artists a not the policyholded) Date & Timus Anne Korn Ang

SECTION PLAN		TO THE PARTY OF TH
	NB>	A SKE 3426 A
	4	A SKE 3126 A B S643978U
	A	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
	one at about 11 05am.	1 travelling straight.
	tevelse and hit my You	ide
toddely Which B	IGGISE OF THE	
	PS SUSTEMBLE COLOR	
DECLARATION	ars are true in every respect.	
DECLARATION [/Wee declare the foregoing particul		
	Aurhu/	B
	Option's Signature (8f delege is out the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: KOVIN PAG

Not Authorised NULL 9/10/19 4/5 4 3700/ Thephe Ather repair Holay.

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO:SKE 3026A

QTY	PARTICULAR
1 PCS	BONNET
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER
1 PCS	HEADLAMP O/S 680.00
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER O/S 146.20
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER O/S 146.20 FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD O/S 168-510
1 SET	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIPS O/S
1 PCS	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S 405-60
1 PCS	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S 399.20
1 PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S F22. 30
1 PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S 250.00
1 PCS	FRONT DRIVESHAFT O/S
1 PCS	FRONT STEERING RACK ASSY
1 PCS	FRONT TIE ROD O/S
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR O/S
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL O/S
1 PCS	FRONT SPORT RIM O/S

	0 14
	A \$922.30 X
	A \$801.50 ⊀
	F/a \$885.20
	3.00 \$715.20
	70-1 \$266.80
	per \$50.00
	Let \$499.50 -
	1 . — /
	\$611.20
	\$688,50
	\$325.10
	47 \$1,488.20 X
	A1 \$1,995.30 X
	11 \$121.50 X
	£ \$892.30 ★
101	, \$665.20 X
10/2	50//word \$680.00 HSO S.N
	\$11,607.80
	\$11,007.80

TOTAL

LABOUR CHARGES
TO CHECK WIRING
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$80.00 20 \$150.00 & \$300.00 120 \$80.00 30 \$880.00 420 \$880.00 \$00 \$13,977.80

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resolvey belongetter spray painting
- To fingure states and parties during resorvey
- Parts prints are subject to confirmation.
- Third party Lucyce is on a Without Projudice" basis.
- No line in report (priority) is allowed.
- Supplementry termini must be resorveyed and a subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Otte

3020.80 102 p. 2718.72 SN450.00 2-1470.00 4638.72 3710.97

COMPUTERISED 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT HUNTER DSP700

mpany:

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

N:

SKE 3026 A

ite

9.10.19 14:28

SKE 3038 A

Kia: Cerato/Forte: 2009-13 (TD)

Front: Left

Actual Before Specified Range -0°40' -0°40' -1°08' -0°08' 4"23" 4"23" 3°53' 4°53' -0"11" -0"12 -0°05' 0°05' 10"03" 10"03" 13°07' 14°07' 9°23" 11°59' 13°59'

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1"56"	-1"56"	-1°08' -0°08'
4°53'	4°53'	3°53' 4°53'
-0°15	-0°15'	-0°05' 0°05'
11"36"	11"36"	13°07' 14°07'
9"40"	9°40"	11°59' 13°59'

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	Before	Specified Range
1°16'	1°16'	
-0°29'	-0°29'	
-1°33'	-1°33'	
-0°26'	-0°27'	-0.03, 0.03,

Rear: Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1=28	-1"27"	-2°00' -1°00'
0.08,	0"09"	0°06' 0°15'

Camber Toe

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1°23	-1"23"	-2°00' -1°00'
0.11.	0"11"	0°06' 0°15'

Rear: Right

Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-0°05'	-0°05'	
0"19"	0"20"	0°11' 0°30'
-0°01'	-0°01'	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile Ref : CS/AGI19017831/Uqf3n2 AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL (BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01 Date: 04-11-2019 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE 239924 Code: AGI Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM 1. SKE 3026A Insured Veh. SGY 3978U Veh. Inspected Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00 0.00 Claim No. C10004238/KY Excess (\$) 09/10/2019 IVY RATILLA Assign From Assign Date 2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition Make & Model KIA CERATO FORTE (A) C.C 1591 Year of Reg. 2012 Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. KNAFW411MC5578504 GREY Colour 116900 Odometer Steering AFFECTED IN ORDER SPORTS RIM Brakes Modification GOOD General

3.	Conditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	

4. Description of Damages

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S FRONT PORTION. THE UNDERCARRIAGE AFFECTED DUE TO COLLISION.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5.	General Information				
	Accident Date	09/10/2019	Inspection Date	09/10/2019	
	Survey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD			
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b.	Estimate Da	ays of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKE 3026A

lty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	922.30	
1	FRONT BUMPER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	801.50	
1	HEADLAMP O/S	CRACKED	885.20	680.00
1	FRONT FENDER O/S	BADLY DENTED	715.20	545.20
1	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD O/S	TORN	266.80	168.50
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIPS O/S	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	BENT	499.50	405.60
1	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S	BENT	611.20	399.20
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S	BENT	688.50	522.30
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S	NECESSARY	325.10	250.00
1	FRONT DRIVESHAFT O/S	NOT NECESSARY	1,488.20	
1	FRONT STEERING RACK ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	1,995.30	,
1	FRONT TIE ROD O/S	NOT NECESSARY	121.50	
1	FRONT DOOR O/S	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	892.30	
1	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL O/S	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	665.20	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		1.0	-302.08
			10,927.80	2,718.72
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT SPORT RIM O/S (SN)	BENT / WARPED	680.00	450.00
	8 400		680.00	450.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	20.00
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		150.00	80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARR	IAGE.	300.00	120.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		80.00	30.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET, FROM BUMPER, FRONT DOOR O/S AND FRONT FENDER IN PANEL O/S.		880.00	420.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		880.00	800.00
	A		2,370.00	1,470.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19017831/Uqf3n2



Page No.:2 of 2

GRAND TOTAL	13,977.80	4,638.72
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		3,700.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19017831/Uqf3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser